
Away Team Home Team Time Diamond Away Team Home Team Time Diamond
Tue - May 20, 2025 Hagersville @ Caledonia 1 6:30 PM HCCC Sun - June 29, 2025 Fisherville @ Cayuga 6:30 PM Kinsmen 
Tue - May 20, 2025 Cayuga @ Fisherville 6:30 PM Diamond 1 Mon - June 30, 2025 Jarvis 1 @ Hagersville 6:30 PM Diamond 1
Tue - May 20, 2025 Six Nations @ Jarvis 2 6:30 PM Diamond 1 Mon - June 30, 2025 Jarvis 3 @ Jarvis 2 6:30 PM Diamond 1
Thu - May 22, 2025 Caledonia 1 @ Caledonia 2 6:30 PM HCCC Mon - June 30, 2025 Cayuga @ Six Nations 6:30 PM Diamond 1
Fri - May 23, 2025 Jarvis 1 @ Jarvis 3 6:30 PM Diamond 1 Thu - July 3, 2025 Caledonia 2 @ Caledonia 1 6:30 PM HCCC

Sun - May 25, 2025 Six Nations @ Cayuga 6:30 PM Kinsmen Mon - July 7, 2025 Fisherville @ Caledonia 2 6:30 PM HCCC
Mon - May 26, 2025 Caledonia 2 @ Hagersville 6:30 PM Diamond 1 Mon - July 7, 2025 Caledonia 1 @ Jarvis 3 6:30 PM Diamond 1
Mon - May 26, 2025 Fisherville @ Jarvis 1 6:30 PM Diamond 1 Tue - July 8, 2025 Hagersville @ Fisherville 6:30 PM Diamond 1
Tue - May 27, 2025 Caledonia 2 @ Fisherville 6:30 PM Diamond 1 Tue - July 8, 2025 Cayuga @ Jarvis 1 6:30 PM Diamond 3
Tue - May 27, 2025 Cayuga @ Jarvis 2 6:30 PM Diamond 1 Wed - July 9, 2025 Hagersville @ Six Nations 6:30 PM Diamond 1
Tue - May 27, 2025 Caledonia 1 @ Six Nations 6:30 PM Diamond 2 Thu - July 10, 2025 Six Nations @ Caledonia 2 6:30 PM HCCC
Thu - May 29, 2025 Jarvis 3 @ Caledonia 1 6:30 PM HCCC Fri - July 11, 2025 Jarvis 2 @ Jarvis 1 6:30 PM Diamond 1
Mon - June 2, 2025 Fisherville @ Hagersville 6:30 PM Diamond 1 Sun - July 13, 2025 Caledonia 2 @ Cayuga 6:30 PM Kinsmen 
Mon - June 2, 2025 Jarvis 3 @ Jarvis 1 6:30 PM Diamond 1 Mon - July 14, 2025 Caledonia 1 @ Hagersville 6:30 PM Diamond 1
Tue - June 3, 2025 Jarvis 1 @ Caledonia 1 6:30 PM HCCC Mon - July 14, 2025 Six Nations @ Jarvis 1 6:30 PM Diamond 1
Tue - June 3, 2025 Cayuga @ Jarvis 3 6:30 PM Diamond 1 Tue - July 15, 2025 Jarvis 3 @ Fisherville 6:30 PM Diamond 1
Tue - June 3, 2025 Jarvis 2 @ Six Nations 6:30 PM Diamond 2 Tue - July 15, 2025 Hagersville @ Jarvis 2 6:30 PM Diamond 3
Thu - June 5, 2025 Jarvis 2 @ Caledonia 2 6:30 PM HCCC Thu - July 17, 2025 Hagersville @ Caledonia 2 6:30 PM HCCC
Sun - June 8, 2025 Caledonia 1 @ Cayuga 6:30 PM Kinsmen Mon - July 21, 2025 Six Nations @ Hagersville 6:30 PM Diamond 1
Mon - June 9, 2025 Hagersville @ Jarvis 3 6:30 PM Diamond 1 Mon - July 21, 2025 Caledonia 2 @ Jarvis 1 6:30 PM Diamond 1
Tue - June 10, 2025 Jarvis 1 @ Fisherville 6:30 PM Diamond 1 Tue - July 22, 2025 Cayuga @ Caledonia 2 6:30 PM HCCC
Tue - June 10, 2025 Caledonia 2 @ Jarvis 2 6:30 PM Diamond 2 Tue - July 22, 2025 Jarvis 2 @ Fisherville 6:30 PM Diamond 1
Tue - June 10, 2025 Jarvis 3 @ Six Nations 6:30 PM Diamond 2 Tue - July 22, 2025 Six Nations @ Jarvis 3 6:30 PM Diamond 3
Thu - June 12, 2025 Six Nations @ Caledonia 1 6:30 PM HCCC Thu - July 24, 2025 Fisherville @ Caledonia 1 6:30 PM HCCC
Fri - June 13, 2025 Fisherville @ Jarvis 2 6:30 PM Diamond 2 Sun - July 27, 2025 Hagersville @ Cayuga 6:30 PM Kinsmen 

Sun - June 15, 2025 Jarvis 2 @ Cayuga 6:30 PM Kinsmen Mon - July 28, 2025 Jarvis 3 @ Hagersville 6:30 PM Diamond 1
Mon - June 16, 2025 Hagersville @ Jarvis 1 6:30 PM Diamond 1 Mon - July 28, 2025 Jarvis 1 @ Jarvis 2 6:30 PM Diamond 1
Tue - June 17, 2025 Six Nations @ Fisherville 6:30 PM Diamond 1 Tue - July 29, 2025 Cayuga @ Caledonia 1 6:30 PM HCCC
Tue - June 17, 2025 Caledonia 1 @ Jarvis 2 6:30 PM Diamond 3 Tue - July 29, 2025 Jarvis 2 @ Jarvis 3 6:30 PM Diamond 3
Thu - June 19, 2025 Jarvis 3 @ Caledonia 2 6:30 PM HCCC Tue - July 29, 2025 Fisherville @ Six Nations 6:30 PM Diamond 2
Sun - June 22, 2025 Jarvis 3 @ Cayuga 6:30 PM Kinsmen Thu - July 31, 2025 Jarvis 1 @ Caledonia 2 6:30 PM HCCC
Mon - June 23, 2025 Cayuga @ Hagersville 6:30 PM Diamond 1 Sun - August 3, 2025 Jarvis 1 @ Cayuga 6:30 PM Kinsmen 
Mon - June 23, 2025 Caledonia 1 @ Jarvis 1 6:30 PM Diamond 1 Mon - August 4, 2025 Jarvis 2 @ Hagersville 6:30 PM Diamond 1
Tue - June 24, 2025 Fisherville @ Jarvis 3 6:30 PM Diamond 3 Mon - August 4, 2025 Caledonia 2 @ Jarvis 3 6:30 PM Diamond 1
Tue - June 24, 2025 Caledonia 2 @ Six Nations 6:30 PM Diamond 2 Tue - August 5, 2025 Caledonia 1 @ Fisherville 6:30 PM Diamond1
Thu - June 26, 2025 Jarvis 2 @ Caledonia 1 6:30 PM HCCC Tue - August 5, 2025 Jarvis 1 @ Six Nations 6:30 PM Diamond 2

HEFL 2025 U11 Boys Schedule -V2
Tournament Date: Aug 8-10, 2025                           Location: TBD

Date Date



Caledonia 1 Caledonia Arena Diamond (H.C.C.C.) - 100 Haddington Street, Caledonia Troy Vanderburg - wasy19@yahoo.ca - 905-308-3145

Six Nations Parks & Recreation - 1739 Fourth Line, Ohsweken Alishia Anderson - snminorball@hotmail.ca - 519-755-5562

Hagersville Grant Kett Park (Arena) - 38 Sherring St. N., Hagersville
Andrew Laidlaw - andrew.laidlaw@arcelormittal.com - 905-979-7529                                                     Grant 

Anderson - grantanderson1551@gmail.com - 905-531-1615 

Winning team please email game scores to HEFLscores@gmail.com - Please include the division in the subject line

Caledonia 2 Caledonia Arena Diamond (H.C.C.C.) - 100 Haddington Street, Caledonia Brent Fehrman - bfehrman@rogers.com - 905-516-8177

Cayuga Cayuga Kinsmen Park - 16 Ottawa St. S., Cayuga

Jarvis 1 Jarvis Lions Community Centre - 18 James St., Jarvis Alex Croley - acroley@ymail.com - 905-746-0658

Jarvis 2 Jarvis Lions Community Centre - 18 James St., Jarvis Reuben Adema - reubenandchristyadema@gmail.com - 519-909-4372

Fisherville 1 Fisherville Community Centre - 16 Main St. West, Fisherville Cody Cronk - sprucemoose85@hotmail.com - 905-520-7318

Six Nations 

Katie Delaney - katiedelaney8689@gmail.com - 905-870-5987

Jarvis 3 Jarvis Lions Community Centre - 18 James St., Jarvis Jay Inkster - j.ainkster@gmail.com - 289-808-5538


